2019 Gladiolus List

And Specialty Cut Flower Bulbs

Shipped from our warehouses in New Jersey and Oregon. All orders shipping form the Oreéon location must be
placed by 1/15/2019. All orders placed after 1/15/2019 will be shipped from the New Jersey location

TYPE

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Mini

Mini

Mini

TYPE
Crocosmia
Acidanthera
Liatris
Liatris
Tuberose

NAME

Amsterdam
Antica®

Astarte®

Bartok®

Ben Venuto

Black Star
Debussy®
Demarrage®
Fortarosa®
Greenstar

Hunter Song
Lennon®

Mon Amour®
Mozart®

Peter Pears
Prince of Orange®
Princess Margaret Rose
Priscilla

Purple Flora
Socrates

Thalia®

White Prosperity
Yellowa®
Commercial Mix
Nathaly

Atom

Mixed Nanus Colvillii

Specialty Cut Flower Bulbs

NAME

Lucifer
Murielea
Spicata Alba
Spicata Blue
Mexican Single

COLOR

White
Red/Brown
Dark Pink/Purple
Pink

Pink
Black/Red
Red/Cream
Red

Pink

Green

Red

Lavendar

Lt. Pink/Lt. Yellow
Yellow

Dusty Orange
Orange
Yellow/Orange
Pink/Yellow
Purple
Pink/Cream
Purple

White

Yellow

Multi Color
Peach/Salmon
Red/White
Assorted

COLOR
Red
White
White
Purple
White

SIZE

14/16
14/16
14/16
14/16
14/16
14/16
14/16
14/16
14/16
14/16
14/16
14/16
14/16
14/16
14/16
14/16
14/16
14/16
14/16
14/16
14/16
14/16
14/16
14/16
10/11
10/11
10/11

Size
10/11
8/10
10/12
10/12
8/9

Each Per
crate 500

$0.185
$0.185
$0.185
$0.185
$0.185
$0.185
$0.185
$0.185
$0.185
$0.185
$0.185
$0.185
$0.185
$0.185
$0.185
$0.185
$0.185
$0.185
$0.185
$0.185
$0.185
$0.185
$0.185
$0.185
$0.194
$0.194
$0.194

$0.190
$0.150
$0.200
$0.140
$0.740

See separate lists for Cut Flower Callas, Lilies, and Dahlias

Sold in multiples of 100 per variety, or full crates of 500 per variety.

$100.00 minimum order

Each Per
Bag of 100

$0.245
$0.245
$0.245
$0.245
$0.245
$0.245
$0.245
$0.245
$0.245
$0.245
$0.245
$0.245
$0.245
$0.245
$0.245
$0.245
$0.245
$0.245
$0.245
$0.245
$0.245
$0.245
$0.245
$0.245
$0.254
$0.254
$0.254

Ea. Per crate 500 Ea. Per bag 100

$0.250
$0.210
$0.260
$0.240
$0.800

Credit card charged at time of shipping. Shipping charges and a $3.00 charge per box added to all orders.

Gladiolus size 14/16 = Size #1 bulbs - Order early to ensure availability



