

## 2019 Gladiolus List And Specialty Cut Flower Bulbs



Shipped from our warehouses in New Jersey and Oregon. All orders shipping form the Oregon location must be placed by 1/15/2019. All orders placed after 1/15/2019 will be shipped from the New Jersey location

				Each Per	Each Per
TYPE	NAME	COLOR	SIZE	crate 500	Bag of 100
Standard	Amsterdam	White	14/16	\$0.185	\$0.245
Standard	Antica®	Red/Brown	14/16	\$0.185	\$0.245
Standard	Astarte®	Dark Pink/Purple	14/16	\$0.185	\$0.245
Standard	Bartok <sup>®</sup>	Pink	14/16	\$0.185	\$0.245
Standard	Ben Venuto	Pink	14/16	\$0.185	\$0.245
Standard	Black Star	Black/Red	14/16	\$0.185	\$0.245
Standard	<b>Debussy</b> ®	Red/Cream	14/16	\$0.185	\$0.245
Standard	Demarrage®	Red	14/16	\$0.185	\$0.245
Standard	Fortarosa <sup>®</sup>	Pink	14/16	\$0.185	\$0.245
Standard	Greenstar	Green	14/16	\$0.185	\$0.245
Standard	<b>Hunter Song</b>	Red	14/16	\$0.185	\$0.245
Standard	Lennon®	Lavendar	14/16	\$0.185	\$0.245
Standard	Mon Amour®	Lt. Pink/Lt. Yellow	14/16	\$0.185	\$0.245
Standard	Mozart <sup>®</sup>	Yellow	14/16	\$0.185	\$0.245
Standard	Peter Pears	<b>Dusty Orange</b>	14/16	\$0.185	\$0.245
Standard	Prince of Orange®	Orange	14/16	\$0.185	\$0.245
Standard	<b>Princess Margaret Rose</b>	Yellow/Orange	14/16	\$0.185	\$0.245
Standard	Priscilla	Pink/Yellow	14/16	\$0.185	\$0.245
Standard	Purple Flora	Purple	14/16	\$0.185	\$0.245
Standard	Socrates	Pink/Cream	14/16	\$0.185	\$0.245
Standard	Thalia <sup>®</sup>	Purple	14/16	\$0.185	\$0.245
Standard	White Prosperity	White	14/16	\$0.185	\$0.245
Standard	Yellowa®	Yellow	14/16	\$0.185	\$0.245
Standard	<b>Commercial Mix</b>	Multi Color	14/16	\$0.185	\$0.245
Mini	Nathaly	Peach/Salmon	10/11	\$0.194	\$0.254
Mini	Atom	Red/White	10/11	\$0.194	\$0.254
Mini	Mixed Nanus Colvillii	Assorted	10/11	\$0.194	\$0.254
Specialty Cut Flower Bulbs					
TYPE	NAME	COLOR	Size	Ea. Per crate 500	Ea. Per bag 100
Crocosmia	Lucifer	Red	10/11	\$0.190	\$0.250
Acidanthera	Murielea	White	8/10	\$0.150	\$0.210
Liatris	Spicata Alba	White	10/12	\$0.200	\$0.260
Liatris	Spicata Blue	Purple	10/12	\$0.140	\$0.240
Tuberose	Mexican Single	White	8/9	\$0.740	\$0.800

## See separate lists for Cut Flower Callas, Lilies, and Dahlias

Sold in multiples of 100 per variety, or full crates of 500 per variety.

\$100.00 minimum order

Credit card charged at time of shipping. Shipping charges and a 3.00 charge per box added to all orders. Gladiolus size 14/16 =Size #1 bulbs - Order early to ensure availability